
No.206/2013-14 Dated 30/04/2013
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Director of Accounts
Directorate of Accounts

UT Administration of Daman & Diu

The Director of Accounts, Directorate of Accounts, UT Administration of Daman & Diu, invites

offers from reputed IT Software Solution Providers in online e-tendering (the full document can

be downloaded from www.daman.nprocure.com) for the Design, Development, Delivery,

Installation, Data Migration, Training, Rollout and Support of Integrated Treasury & Financial

Management System. The details of the bid are as under:

Essential Information

S.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Information

Bid Inviting Authority

Bid Reference No and Date

Place of Execution

Cost of RFP Document

Bid security / Earnest
Money Deposit

Last date for submission of
written queries for
clarifications.

Date of pre-bid conference

Details

Director of Acc
Administration of

DA/DMN/34-3/2

UT Administratio

Rs. 5,000/- (Rup

Demand Draft i
Directorate of Acc

Rs. 15,00,000/- (F

of Demand Draft/
Directorate of Ai
Guarantee from
acceptable form,

of Daman & Diu'!
period of 1 year.

10th May 2013 up

14`hMay 2013,

UT Administratio

ounts, Directorate of Accounts, UT
Daman & Diu

)13-14/206 Date : 30/04/2013

i of Daman & Diu

ees Five Thousands) in the form of

i favor of: "Director of Accounts,
ounts", payable at Daman.
upees Fifteen lakhs only ) in the form
FDR in favor of: "Director of Accounts,
:counts payable at Daman or Bank
Nationalized/Scheduled banks in an
safeguarding DoA, UT Administration

interest in all respect, valid for the

o 16:00 hist

i of Daman & Diu Conference Hall,

1



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Response to clarifications and
issuance of corrigendum

Submission of RFP (Online)

Submission of RFP - Physical
Submission of Technical Bid -

Date, Time and place for
submission

Place, Date and Time t oopen
the Pre-Qualification &
Technical bid

Place, Date and Time of
Technical Presentation in

response to the RFP (For
bidders qualifying the Pre-

Qualification Criteria only)

Place, Date and Time of
opening of Online Financial

proposals received in response
to the RFP notice

Contact Details for queries

Addressee and Address at
which The proposal in
response to RFP notice is to be
submitted.

Secretariat, Fort Area, Moti Daman at 15:00 hrs.

17th May 2013

30th May 2013 up to 15:00 hrs

31s' May 2013 up to 15:00 hrs

31St May 2013 at 16:00 hrs

UT Administration of DD, Conference Hall, Secretariat,
Fort Area, Moti Daman, Daman-396220

UT Administration of Daman & Diu,

Conference Hall, Secretariat, Fort Area, Moti Daman

(The date & time shall be indicated to the qualifying
bidders)

UT Administration of Daman & Diu
Conference Hall, Secretariat, Fort Area, Moti Daman
(The date & time shall be intimated to the qualifying
bidders)

1. aodaman gmail com

2. kamlesh.pateL@semt.gov.in

The Director of Accounts

Directorate of Accounts, Opp. Municipal Library, Fort
Area,

Moti Daman, Daman - 396220.

Director of Accounts
Directorate of Accounts

UT Administration of Daman & Diu


	page 1
	page 2

