## No.206/2013-14 Dated 30/04/2013 NOTICE INVITING TENDER

## Director of Accounts Directorate of Accounts UT Administration of Daman & Diu

The Director of Accounts, Directorate of Accounts, UT Administration of Daman & Diu, invites offers from reputed IT Software Solution Providers in online e-tendering (the full document can be downloaded from <a href="https://www.daman.nprocure.com">www.daman.nprocure.com</a>) for the Design, Development, Delivery, Installation, Data Migration, Training, Rollout and Support of Integrated Treasury & Financial Management System. The details of the bid are as under:

## **Essential Information**

S. No.	Information	Details
1	Bid Inviting Authority	Director of Accounts, Directorate of Accounts, UT Administration of Daman & Diu
2	Bid Reference No and Date	DA/DMN/34-3/2013-14/206 Date : 30/04/2013
3	Place of Execution	UT Administration of Daman & Diu
4	Cost of RFP Document	Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousands) in the form of Demand Draft in favor of: "Director of Accounts, Directorate of Accounts", payable at Daman.
5	Bid security / Earnest Money Deposit	Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen lakhs only) in the form of Demand Draft/FDR in favor of: "Director of Accounts, Directorate of Accounts payable at Daman or Bank Guarantee from Nationalized/Scheduled banks in an acceptable form, safeguarding DoA, UT Administration of Daman & Diu's interest in all respect, valid for the period of 1 year.
6	Last date for submission of written queries for clarifications.	10 <sup>th</sup> May 2013 up to 16:00 hrs
7	Date of pre-bid conference	14 <sup>th</sup> May 2013, UT Administration of Daman & Diu Conference Hall,

130

		Secretariat, Fort Area, Moti Daman at 15:00 hrs.
8	Response to clarifications and issuance of corrigendum	17 <sup>th</sup> May 2013
9	Submission of RFP (Online)	30 <sup>th</sup> May 2013 up to 15:00 hrs
10	Submission of RFP – Physical Submission of Technical Bid – Date, Time and place for submission	31 <sup>st</sup> May 2013 up to 15:00 hrs
11	Place, Date and Time to open the Pre-Qualification & Technical bid	31 <sup>st</sup> May 2013 at 16:00 hrs UT Administration of DD, Conference Hall, Secretariat
12	Place, Date and Time of Technical Presentation in response to the RFP (For bidders qualifying the Pre- Qualification Criteria only)	Fort Area, Moti Daman, Daman-396220  UT Administration of Daman & Diu, Conference Hall, Secretariat, Fort Area, Moti Daman  (The date & time shall be indicated to the qualifying bidders)
13	Place, Date and Time of opening of Online Financial proposals received in response to the RFP notice	UT Administration of Daman & Diu Conference Hall, Secretariat, Fort Area, Moti Daman (The date & time shall be intimated to the qualifying bidders)
14	Contact Details for queries	paodaman@gmail.com     kamlesh.patel@semt.gov.in
5	Addressee and Address at which The proposal in response to RFP notice is to be submitted.	The Director of Accounts Directorate of Accounts, Opp. Municipal Library, Fort Area, Moti Daman, Daman - 396220.

Director of Accounts
Directorate of Accounts
UT Administration of Daman & Diu